
        
         

     

            

     

       

     

      

     

      

      

     

     
   

      
    

Doug Chorvat, Jr. 
Clerk of Circuit Court & Comptroller - Hernando County 
20 N. Main Street, Brooksville, FL 34601 - (352) 754-4201 

2020 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

The Clerk's Office will be closed in observance of the following holidays during 2020: 

New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1 

Martin Luther King, Jr., Day Monday, January 20 

Presidents’ Day Monday, February 17 

Good Friday Friday, April 10 

Memorial Day Monday, May 25 

Independence Day Friday, July 3 

Labor Day Monday, September 7 

Veterans’ Day Monday, November 11 

Thanksgiving Holiday Thursday, November 26 and 
Friday, November 27 

Christmas Holiday Thursday, December 24 and 
Friday, December 25 



   
          

            
 
 

 
 
 
 

     
 
 

              
 
 

            
 

         
 

        
 

         
 

        
 

        
 

         
 

        
 

        
   

 
         

         
 

 
 
 

 

Doug Chorvat, Jr. 
Clerk of Circuit Court & Comptroller - Hernando County 
20 N. Main Street, Brooksville, FL 34601 - (352) 754-4201 

2021 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

The Clerk's Office will be closed in observance of the following holidays during 2021: 

New Year’s Day Friday, January 1 

Martin Luther King, Jr., Day Monday, January 18 

Presidents’ Day Monday, February 15 

Good Friday Friday, April 2 

Memorial Day Monday, May 31 

Independence Day Monday, July 5 

Labor Day Monday, September 6 

Veterans’ Day Thursday, November 11 

Thanksgiving Holiday Thursday, November 25 and 
Friday, November 26 

Christmas Holiday Thursday, December 23 and 
Friday, December 24 




